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MARSH COVE-Charming 3-BR, 2-
bath home in quiet subdivision near
river, marina and shopping. Offers
privacy yet near it all. New wraparound deck plus screened porch and
basement. $74,500.

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES-Excep-tional value in this 3-BR, 1%-bath
home, carport, heat pump, large utility,back deck. Near Shallotte town limit.
554,500.

SEASIDE, DALE DR.-1990
New. Very near shopping center and
post office. Furnished. Deck. Locatedbetween Ocean Isle and Sunset
Beaches. $30,000.

BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Unit 12, Villa
3, corner unit, 2 BR, 2 baths, furn., over¬
looks fairway, all appliances. $63,900.
Unit 308, Villa 3. 2 BR, 2 baths, all
appls., full fwy. view! $62,500.
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OCEAN ISLE ViLLAS-Oceanfront,
Unit B-4. 3 BR, 2 baths, fantastic
ocean view overlooking pool. Furn¬
ished, with new carpet, spreads, win¬
dow treatments, new sleep sofa and
chairs. Great investment. $115,900.

BROWN'S LANDING-More than
5,000 sq. ft. of sheer luxury! Brunswick
County's finest waterway home! Too
many extras to list, so please call for
details! You will be glad you called.

MAINLAND HOMES
HIGHWAY 13Q-Country living! Brick and
vinyl trim, 1500+ sq. ft. 3 BR, 1 bath,
landscaped lawn, large den/fireplace.$61,900.
SHALLOTTE POINT-Exceptional value.
2 BR, 2 large full baths, large utility,fireplace in vaulted living room, large lot.
WAS $69,900. REDUCED $61,900.
VILLAGE POINT ESTATES-3-BR, 1V4
baths, large living room, utility, carport.PRICED TO SELL! $54,500
VILLAGE GREEN-UNIQUE 3-BR home,
2 baths, on 1.15 acres. View of SasspanCreek from all rooms. MOTIVATED
SELLER!! REDUCED $125,000.
SHALLOTTE-Holmes Street, 3 BR, 2
baths, stone fireplace, landscaped,
unique decks, priced below appraisedvalue. $95,000.
VILLAGE POINT ESTATES-lmma-
culate, 3 BR, 2 baths, brick fireplace, car¬
port. $79,500.

BEACH HOME
30 CONCORD ST..4 BR, 2 bath con¬
temporary canal home. Floating dock.
$128,000.

WATERWAY HOME
STYRONS LANDING-On ICW! 3 BR,

2 baths, approx 1 330 ft. heated, house is
approx. 90 % completed so you choose
your finishing touches. Only $87,500.
MANUFACTURED HOMES

OCEAN AIRE ESTATES-Like new
14x70, 2 BR, 2 baths, central air, electric
heat, screened porch, corner lot, near
beach. $39,900.
OCEAN AIRE ESTATES-1986, 14x70,
2 BR, 2 baths, near beaches and golf.Electric heat and central air. $27,900.
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COMMERCIAL PROPERTY-For sale
or lease. Ford dealership building and
2.78 acres with 363 ft. fronting on Hwy.
17. Call today for complete details.

KM2ND SiT.-OIB. 3 BR, 2
baths, spacious living room and dining.
Jenn Air, Carolina room, storage,
Jacuzzi. Built for year 'round living.
Many extras. $148,500.

RIVER BEND-Almost new, stucco,
contemporary with many, many extras!
2 BR, 2 baths, attached garage,
concrete driveway. THIS IS A MUST
SEE! Located near river. $89,900.
PINE LAKE VILLAGE-Exceptional
67x27 home, 3 BR, 2 baths,fireplace,
1805 fl. heated on COmef lot. Many
extras. Exceptional value. $72,500.
SEASIDE STATlON-3-BR, 2-bath 1986
Vogue by Fleetwood. 60x150 lot. Largefront deck and outside shower. $42,000.

ISLAND CONDOMINIUM
CHANNEL HARBOR-Unit C-4. West
end OIB. 1 BR, bunk area. Very nice liv¬
ing and kitchen, fully furnished, pro¬
fessionally decorated. Never rented.
Pool. Sound and ocean view. Assum-
able. Owner relocated. REDUCED TO
$56,000.

GOLF COURSE CONDO
BRICK LANDING-Mariners Wacche unit
B3307, 3 BR, 2 baths. Fully furnished,
beautiful views. Great rental property.$160,000.
GOLF COURSE PROPERTIES
BRIERWOOD ESTATES:
Lot 10, Sec. 1. Fairway lot $28,900.
Lot 6, 150x200 on fwy Best Offer.
Lot 28. Section P $18,000.
BRICKLANDING:
Oakbrook, Lot 71, fwy $50,000.
Oakbrook, Lot 72. fwy $50,000.
OR MAKE OFFER!!!
Lake Forest, Lot 1 1 , Colonist Square
REDUCED $45,000.
Lake Forest, Lot 2, Colonist Square
$45,000.
Oakbrook I. Lot 23, fwy $47,500.
BRIERWOOD ESTATES- (8Hog an
Court) Impressive 2661 sq. ft. stucco
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